

## **MAKE A DONATION**

## Join With Us

Pursuing top-level educational, character and golf skills development for youth and adults takes dedication and support of an entire community. The Indian River Golf Foundation, a 501 (c) (3) entity greatly appreciates any and all financial donations made as we work toward our goals. Your **tax-deductible contribution** may be mailed making payable to:

P.O. Box 1361 Vero Beach, Fl 32961-1361

Complete the Donation Form on the back of this page.

www.irgf.org



## **Donation Form**

The Indian River Golf Foundation (IRGF) greatly appreciates all financial donations as we work toward or goals of creating top level educational, character and golf skills development programs for youth, adults and seniors....boys & girls....men & women.

Donations may be made by check made payable to Indian River Golf Foundation.

If you would like to make a tax-deductible donation, please **complete** this form and **mail** back to the **Indian River Golf Foundation**, **P.O. Box 1361**, **Vero Beach**, **FL 32961-1361** 

Name: Mr./Mrs./Ms./Dr. Street	First Name	Last Name
Street		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
E-Mail Address:		
Telephone Number:		Total Enclosed: \$
significant difference in the lives of youth be acknowledged with a <b>THANK YOU</b> not <b>Honor/Memorial Gifts:</b> If you are making	i, adults and seni re from the IRGF g a donation in so	dation. It is people like you that help make a iors. All donations are tax deductible and wand a receipt for tax purposes.  omeone's honor/memory and would like by by lease include their name and
address below:		
Memory Honor N	lame:	
Send acknowledgement to:		
Name		
Mr./Mrs. First Nam	ne	Last Name
Street Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:

For additional information on objectives and programs of the Indian River Golf Foundation, contact:

www.irgf.org

roger.vandyke@comcast.net (772) 713-9593